Table S1. Summary of the differential expression results.

	
	
Genotype
	
Treatment
	
Interaction
	KO 
vs IDA
	KO 
vs IDA (LPS)
	LPS-IDA vs
IDA
	LPS-KO vs KO

	Up-regulated
	291
	939
	180
	52
	134
	381
	61

	Down-regulated
	217
	910
	85
	11
	159
	521
	206

	Unchanged
	10146
	8805
	10389
	10591
	10361
	9752
	10387
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